Customer Information Sheet
ISS. DATE
MATERIAL & FINISH:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CN/CO
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF
APPROVED:
THIS DRAWING AND ANY INFORMATION OR
DESCRIPTIVE MATTER SET OUT HEREON ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND COPYRIGHT PROPERTY
OF THE HARWIN GROUP AND MUST NOT BE
DISCLOSED, LOANED, COPIED OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURING, TENDERING OR FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN
PERMISSION.
TOLERANCES
UNLESS STATED
NAME
1
1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
SD FOR 2.4/5GHz BALANCE PCB ANTENNA
MMANT-1500100-UF-002
NO. NAME Q'TY Remarks
1
FLEX 34.9*9mm
1
2 1
1PCS
L=100mm
3 1 1PCS
CABLE Ø1.13 BLACK
CONNECTER MHF1
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL:
PCB: 40.95*9mm THICKNESS 0.7mm
PATTERN Cu:18~20um
CONNECTOR: OD1.13, 2.5H U.FL CONNECTOR(GOLD PLATING)
2. CAN'T LIFT UP CABLE IN VERTICAL DIRECTION
1
2
3
3D VIEW
CONNECTOR
CABLE
SOLDERING PADS
Ø1.13±0.05
9
3
.
3
±
1
.
0
0
PCB
6
.
8
40.95
Balanced dual
band Ant
PRINT TEXT (COLOR:WHITH)
3.1MAX
WITH SOLDER PASTE
0.70
VERTICAL DIRECTION SEE NOTE2
3
.
0
0
2
.
6
2
2
.
1
5
4.10
CONNECTOR
R1.50(2X)
4
.
5
0
R1.50(2X)
X. = ±1mm
  X.X = ±0.50mm
 X.XX = ±0.20mm
X.XXX = ±0.01mm
 ANGLES = ±5 °
KC       1   03JUL25     --
WALKER/MEIZY
THIRI
KC